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TABLEII.—NumericalProgress,
Mortality,

andSickness—continued.

No.
of

Members
admitted

during
Tear.

No.
of

Members
v

[uring
Yea]

-ho
left

No.
of

Deaths during
Year

No.
of

Members on
Roll

Sickness
Experience.

Name
op

Society.

Total.
a £

©
© 151

ByClear- ance and Amalga- mation.
Total.

By Arrears,&c.

ByClear- ance.
Of Members.

Of
Regis- tered Wives.
At
Begin-

|

ning
of

-
Year.

At
End of

Yrear.
No.
of Members Sick duringYear.

No.
of

W<
;ks'Sickness

ixperienced
dui
■ing

Year.

Total.

First
Six
Months.

Second Six
Months,

After
Twelve Months.

Ancient
Order
of

Shepherds—Total
of

Order

10

Wks.
ds.

29
3

Wks.
ds.

29
3

Wks.
ds.

Wks.
ds.

10

4

|

4

••

1

72

77

10

United
Ancient
Order
of

Druids —Total
of

Order

I

454

418

36

402

346

56

12

15

2,284
2,324
327

1,544
0

1,358
4

160
3

25
0

Loyal
United

Friends
Benefit'

Society—Total
of

Order

I !

I1

i

I

ii

1

1

0

6

49
4

1

58
I

52

11

49
4

Independent
Order
of

Reciiabites —New
Zealand

District
New
Zealand
Central

District

Albert
District

I

i

90 143 1

85 127 1

5 10

101 94 3

92 81 3

9 13

2 2

495 609 26

4S4 058 22

75 70 4

517
6

389
2

11
1

370
2

280
3

11
1

55
3

34
6

92
1

74
0

2

Total
of

Order

234

213

21
!

198

176

22

:

2

i1

I

4

I

1,130
1,164
149

918
2

661
6

90
2

166
1

Sons
and

Daughters
of

Temperance—Grand
Division

of
New
Zealand..

67

64

3

26

23

32

52
0

1

I

305

345

191
6

139
6

Hibernian
Australasian
Catholic

Benefit

Society—New
Zealand

District

i

!

100

94

6

3

22
3

100
0

107

101

731

721

121

649
3

527
0

Protestant
Alliance

Friendly
Society
of

Australasia—Grand
Council
of

New
Zealand

494

115

115

55

51

4

G

|

3

548

74

494
0

343
1

52
1

98
5

Railway
Employes'
Benefit

Societies—Total
of

Railway
Employes'

Benefit
Societies

!

I

2

j

2

j

13
j

13

9

9

I

301

303

65

469
6

278
6

34
0

157
0

••

Grand
Total..

2,971
2,781
190

2,282
2,033
249

148

110
21,138
I

21,079

5,375
0

3,310
22,158
4

14,931
3

1,852
1
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