TABLE II.—NUMERICAL PROGRESS, MORTALITY, and SICKNESS—continued.

	No. of P	No. of Members admitted during Year.	dmitted r.	No. of	No. of Members who left during Year.	ho left	No. of Deaths during Year	eaths Year	No. of Members on Roll	embers			Sickness Experience.	ience.	
NAME OF SOCIETY.		noita ent- ta-	By Clear-		Ä	By		Of Ragis.	At Begin-	At Rud	No. of Members		eeks' Sickness	No. of Weeks' Sickness experienced during Year.	ing Year.
	Total.	By Initin and Re statem	ance and Amalga- mation.	Total.	Arrears,	Clear- ance.	Of Members.	tered Wives.	tered ning of Wives. Year.	of Year.	Sick during Year,	Total.	First Six Months.	Second Six Months.	After Twelve Months.
Ancient Order of Shepherds— Total of Order	10	10	:	4	4	:	#	:	72	7.1	10	Wks. ds. 29 3	Wks. ds. 29 3	Wks. ds.	Wks. ds.
UNITED ANCIENT ORDER OF DRUIDS— Total of Order	454	418	36	402	346	56	12	15	2,284	2,324	327	1,544 0	1,358 4	160 3	25 0
LOYAL UNITED FRIENDS BENEFIT' SOCIETY— Total of Order	+	ī	:	9	9	:	H	:	58	52	П	49 4	49 4	:	:
Independent Order of Rechabites— New Zealand District New Zealand Central District Albert District	90 143	85 127 1		101 94 3	92 81 3	. 13	::61	9101	495 609 26	484 658 22	75 70 4	517 6 389 2 11 1	370 2 280 3 11 1	55 3 34 6	92 1 74 0
Total of Order	234	213	21	198	176	22	C4	4	1,130	1,164	149	918 2	661 6	90 2	166 1
Sons and Daughters of Temperance—Grand Division of New Zealand	19	64	හ	526	23	က	1	:	305	345	33	191 6	139 6	:	52 0
HIBERNIAN AUSTRALASIAN CATHOLIC BENEFIT SOCIETY— New Zealand District	100	94	9	107	101	9	တ	63	731	721	121	649 3	527 0	22 3	100 0
PROTESTANT ALLIANCE FRIENDLY SOCIETY OF AUSTRALASIA— Grand Council of New Zealand	115	115	:	55	51	4	9	හ	494	548	74	494 0	343 1	52 1	98 5
RAILWAY EMPLOYES' BENEFIT SOCIETIES— Total of Railway Employés' Benefit Societies	13	13	:	6	6	:	2	63	301	808	65	469 6	278 6	34 0	157 0
Grand Total	2,971	2,781	190	2,282	2,033	249	148	110	21,138	21,679	3,310	22,158 4	14,931 3	1,852 1	5,375 0